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Minor Incident Types by Month for Year
Year: 2024

INCIDENT TYPE

Animal problem or rescue

Cover assignment, standby at fire station, move-
up

Dispatched and canceled en route

Emergency medical service (EMS) Incident
Good intent call, other

Medical assist

Mobile property (vehicle) fire

Natural vegetation fire

Public service assistance

Search for lost person

Service call, other

Steam, other gas mistaken for smoke

Structure Fire

Unintentional system/detector operation (no fire)
Wrong location, no emergency found

Total

uer

P, P W R

4o

ey

1dy

e

10

unc

11

g | 2
= <

2

8

3 23

2

1

1 1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1 3

1

5 48

Only REVIEWED incidents included
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